


Memory Award

Icons

Four crystal plates united via metal connectors make this prize an award your recipient
will never forget.

Weitere Ansichten

79013

8 mm

187 mm

210 mm

1.08 kg

€ 129,30

Article no.

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Price
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